
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Reed Lefler 115 19 M 1/22 15-19 0:22:41.4 0:23:01.4 0:00:19.9 7:19/M
2 Hunter Neils 150 12 M 1/22 10-14 0:22:56.7 0:22:59.1 0:00:02.4 7:24/M
3 Omar Robles 174 16 M 2/22 15-19 0:24:29.8 0:24:33.5 0:00:03.7 7:54/M
4 Manuel Perez 165 25 M 1/9 20-29 0:25:24.8 0:25:28.1 0:00:03.2 8:12/M
5 Christopher Cheatwood 271 33 M 1/9 30-39 0:25:29.7 0:25:39.4 0:00:09.7 8:13/M
6 Garret Sands 185 12 M 2/22 10-14 0:25:40.6 0:25:44.8 0:00:04.1 8:17/M
7 Tony Mendoza 139 25 M 2/9 20-29 0:26:44.1 0:27:14.9 0:00:30.7 8:37/M
8 Boe Hesse 247 12 F 1/32 10-14 0:26:56.7 0:26:59.5 0:00:02.8 8:41/M
9 Matthew Berg 17 11 M 3/22 10-14 0:27:18.9 0:27:21.2 0:00:02.2 8:48/M

10 Tre Ramirez 171 12 M 4/22 10-14 0:27:28.3 0:27:31.8 0:00:03.4 8:52/M
11 CJ Ramirez 170 12 M 5/22 10-14 0:27:58.1 0:28:01.6 0:00:03.4 9:01/M
12 Nick Berg 18 14 M 6/22 10-14 0:27:59.3 0:28:01.8 0:00:02.5 9:02/M
13 Elizabeth McGraw 5011 17 F 1/42 15-19 0:28:08.7 0:28:09.9 0:00:01.1 9:05/M
14 McKenna Walker 5012 17 F 2/42 15-19 0:28:10.1 0:28:11.3 0:00:01.1 9:05/M
15 Carson Fisk 5112 17 M 3/22 15-19 0:29:34.1 0:30:07.3 0:00:33.2 9:32/M
16 Edward Springen Ii 205 39 M 2/9 30-39 0:29:48.6 0:29:54.1 0:00:05.5 9:37/M
17 Kevin Cosper 240 18 M 4/22 15-19 0:30:04.5 0:30:05.9 0:00:01.3 9:42/M
18 Brenden Eslick 278 18 F 3/42 15-19 0:30:05.5 0:30:07.7 0:00:02.2 9:42/M
19 Alyssa Cade 28 17 F 4/42 15-19 0:30:25.0 0:30:49.5 0:00:24.5 9:49/M
20 Tanner Bishop 246 12 M 7/22 10-14 0:30:42.2 0:30:56.6 0:00:14.4 9:54/M
21 Patrick Bishop 254 46 M 1/7 40-49 0:30:43.0 0:30:56.6 0:00:13.6 9:55/M
22 Bryn Heikes 5020 12 F 2/32 10-14 0:30:45.8 0:31:18.6 0:00:32.7 9:55/M
23 Tim Adams 5016 53 M 1/2 50-59 0:30:46.3 0:30:59.7 0:00:13.4 9:55/M
24 Tod Heikes 5021 43 M 2/7 40-49 0:30:47.4 0:31:20.6 0:00:33.2 9:56/M
25 Aaron Cassella 33 14 M 8/22 10-14 0:30:56.0 0:31:04.6 0:00:08.5 9:59/M
26 Taylor Yamane 241 16 F 5/42 15-19 0:30:58.9 0:31:00.3 0:00:01.3 9:59/M
27 Trevor Tibbs 216 0 M 1/6 0- 0 0:31:33.2 0:31:37.6 0:00:04.4 10:11/M
28 Mercedes Valdez 222 25 F 1/29 20-29 0:31:55.4 0:32:06.6 0:00:11.1 10:18/M
29 Kellee Neal 148 26 F 2/29 20-29 0:31:59.6 0:32:30.2 0:00:30.5 10:19/M
30 Brandon Bernard 19 28 M 3/9 20-29 0:32:00.1 0:32:30.1 0:00:29.9 10:19/M
31 April Adams 5015 40 F 1/40 40-49 0:32:09.3 0:32:22.3 0:00:12.9 10:22/M
32 Seth Alarado 279 15 M 5/22 15-19 0:32:47.0 0:33:20.3 0:00:33.2 10:35/M
33 John Dagorret 47 16 M 6/22 15-19 0:33:10.0 0:33:20.3 0:00:10.2 10:42/M
34 Kelly Dagorret 48 37 F 1/33 30-39 0:33:15.3 0:33:24.8 0:00:09.5 10:44/M
35 Sarah Allred 1 22 F 3/29 20-29 0:33:19.6 0:33:31.8 0:00:12.1 10:45/M
36 Isaiah Zeller 234 15 M 7/22 15-19 0:33:33.0 0:33:57.6 0:00:24.5 10:49/M
37 Zackary Johnston 253 17 M 8/22 15-19 0:33:33.9 0:33:58.2 0:00:24.2 10:49/M
38 Ryley Griffith 280 15 F 6/42 15-19 0:33:46.1 0:34:21.9 0:00:35.7 10:54/M
39 Devan Schlagel 5113 16 F 7/42 15-19 0:33:50.1 0:34:22.3 0:00:32.1 10:55/M
40 Adam Munro 147 33 M 3/9 30-39 0:33:56.9 0:34:34.8 0:00:37.8 10:57/M
41 Easton Castro 5121 18 M 9/22 15-19 0:34:05.5 0:34:21.1 0:00:15.5 11:00/M
42 Jessica Santana 187 17 F 8/42 15-19 0:34:06.7 0:34:21.5 0:00:14.8 11:00/M
43 Maddie Higgins 5111 13 F 3/32 10-14 0:34:13.8 0:34:39.6 0:00:25.7 11:02/M
44 Kyle Karstetter 248 13 M 9/22 10-14 0:34:19.5 0:34:23.1 0:00:03.6 11:04/M
45 Gabriel Lucio 122 13 M 10/22 10-14 0:34:22.7 0:34:25.2 0:00:02.5 11:05/M
46 Angel Deleon 265 17 M 10/22 15-19 0:35:10.4 0:35:14.5 0:00:04.1 11:21/M
47 Kristi Couch 41 39 F 2/33 30-39 0:35:18.6 0:35:48.6 0:00:29.9 11:23/M
48 Tami Merkle 141 43 F 2/40 40-49 0:35:29.8 0:35:46.3 0:00:16.5 11:27/M
49 Aspen Merkle 140 11 F 4/32 10-14 0:35:30.8 0:35:47.6 0:00:16.7 11:27/M
50 Alison Freel 64 16 F 9/42 15-19 0:35:39.1 0:36:04.6 0:00:25.4 11:30/M
51 Sydney Kriete 110 14 F 5/32 10-14 0:35:40.2 0:35:58.8 0:00:18.5 11:30/M
52 Peyton Ries 173 16 F 10/42 15-19 0:35:44.3 0:35:57.5 0:00:13.2 11:32/M
53 Mikaela Francisco 63 16 F 11/42 15-19 0:35:45.3 0:35:58.5 0:00:13.2 11:32/M
54 Riley Holloway 97 11 M 11/22 10-14 0:35:48.7 0:35:52.5 0:00:03.7 11:33/M
55 Caden Holloway 95 9 M 1/2 1- 9 0:35:51.9 0:36:03.4 0:00:11.5 11:34/M
56 Cole Francisco 60 13 M 12/22 10-14 0:35:55.1 0:35:58.3 0:00:03.2 11:35/M
57 Kirsten Sather 275 30 F 3/33 30-39 0:36:27.0 0:36:44.1 0:00:17.1 11:45/M
58 Isaiah Mathews 134 16 M 11/22 15-19 0:36:34.2 0:37:12.7 0:00:38.4 11:48/M
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59 Madi Couch 42 14 F 6/32 10-14 0:36:51.6 0:37:22.1 0:00:30.5 11:53/M
60 Sofía Andrade 5 17 F 12/42 15-19 0:36:55.1 0:36:57.5 0:00:02.4 11:55/M
61 Nick Stewart 209 24 M 4/9 20-29 0:36:56.9 0:37:28.1 0:00:31.1 11:55/M
62 Alli Stewart 208 25 F 4/29 20-29 0:37:00.9 0:37:29.8 0:00:28.9 11:56/M
63 Patty Holloway 96 39 F 4/33 30-39 0:37:14.1 0:37:28.4 0:00:14.2 12:01/M
64 Kevin Hake 79 38 M 4/9 30-39 0:37:57.2 0:38:28.6 0:00:31.3 12:15/M
65 Maisie Becker 15 9 F 1/12 1- 9 0:37:58.9 0:38:17.8 0:00:18.9 12:15/M
66 Julie Hake 78 37 F 5/33 30-39 0:37:59.0 0:38:28.6 0:00:29.5 12:15/M
67 Zoe Harrison 85 10 F 7/32 10-14 0:37:59.3 0:38:17.8 0:00:18.5 12:15/M
68 Karyn Becker 14 42 F 3/40 40-49 0:37:59.8 0:38:17.7 0:00:17.9 12:15/M
69 Kortni Nelson 5114 37 F 6/33 30-39 0:38:22.4 0:38:52.6 0:00:30.1 12:23/M
70 Hope Tarakai 211 13 F 8/32 10-14 0:38:27.2 0:39:10.6 0:00:43.4 12:24/M
71 Ryan Winzler 231 15 M 12/22 15-19 0:38:30.9 0:38:54.2 0:00:23.2 12:25/M
72 Chloe Hansen 81 12 F 9/32 10-14 0:38:31.2 0:39:14.8 0:00:43.6 12:25/M
73 Amy Dana 49 35 F 7/33 30-39 0:38:48.3 0:39:11.4 0:00:23.1 12:31/M
74 Nat VanWinkle 226 17 M 13/22 15-19 0:39:02.6 0:39:34.3 0:00:31.7 12:35/M
75 Vanessa Odjo Dogbe 157 15 F 13/42 15-19 0:39:08.4 0:39:12.6 0:00:04.2 12:37/M
76 Anita Heath 87 37 F 8/33 30-39 0:39:17.6 0:40:46.7 0:01:29.1 12:40/M
77 Regina Zamora 233 45 F 4/40 40-49 0:39:20.2 0:40:46.3 0:01:26.1 12:41/M
78 Brittany Marlatt 131 29 F 5/29 20-29 0:39:22.9 0:40:48.6 0:01:25.7 12:42/M
79 Juanita Smouse 204 39 F 9/33 30-39 0:39:24.6 0:40:49.3 0:01:24.7 12:43/M
80 Kayla Stephens 206 32 F 10/33 30-39 0:39:24.7 0:40:49.6 0:01:24.9 12:43/M
81 Annalee Courtright 5123 25 F 6/29 20-29 0:39:25.4 0:40:51.8 0:01:26.4 12:43/M
82 Amanda Kirkham 104 28 F 7/29 20-29 0:39:28.2 0:39:45.7 0:00:17.5 12:44/M
83 Jaydyn Johnson 5008 13 F 10/32 10-14 0:39:54.1 0:40:38.4 0:00:44.2 12:52/M
84 Morgan Ross 181 8 F 2/12 1- 9 0:39:55.3 0:40:39.5 0:00:44.2 12:53/M
85 Mark Thompson 256 37 M 5/9 30-39 0:39:56.2 0:40:36.2 0:00:39.9 12:53/M
86 Grace Thompson 255 10 F 11/32 10-14 0:39:56.5 0:40:36.2 0:00:39.7 12:53/M
87 Kailet Valdez 220 17 F 14/42 15-19 0:40:21.2 0:40:27.7 0:00:06.4 13:01/M
88 Araceli Madrigales 126 15 F 15/42 15-19 0:40:23.5 0:40:30.8 0:00:07.3 13:02/M
89 Sonia Valdez 224 38 F 11/33 30-39 0:40:23.8 0:40:32.1 0:00:08.3 13:02/M
90 Sabrina Valdez 223 36 F 12/33 30-39 0:40:24.0 0:40:31.7 0:00:07.7 13:02/M
91 Stephanie Canterbury 29 42 F 5/40 40-49 0:40:47.0 0:41:01.7 0:00:14.7 13:09/M
92 Auriana Turner 5110 13 F 12/32 10-14 0:41:01.0 0:41:26.5 0:00:25.4 13:14/M
93 Amarae Mohs 5109 11 F 13/32 10-14 0:41:03.8 0:41:30.1 0:00:26.2 13:15/M
94 Hanna Nelson 5115 13 F 14/32 10-14 0:41:04.0 0:41:29.7 0:00:25.7 13:15/M
95 Jennifer Dehoog 51 33 F 13/33 30-39 0:41:07.3 0:42:13.1 0:01:05.7 13:16/M
96 Tammi Miers 145 51 F 1/9 50-59 0:42:06.6 0:42:24.1 0:00:17.5 13:35/M
97 Marshall Tibbs 214 0 M 2/6 0- 0 0:42:13.0 0:42:17.8 0:00:04.8 13:37/M
98 Kendyl Crum 5108 13 F 15/32 10-14 0:42:18.6 0:42:50.3 0:00:31.7 13:39/M
99 Kimberly Tibbs 213 0 F 1/8 0- 0 0:42:20.2 0:42:25.3 0:00:05.1 13:39/M
100 Irina Schmidt 193 25 F 8/29 20-29 0:42:25.7 0:42:54.8 0:00:29.1 13:41/M
101 Rachel Beach 5107 14 F 16/32 10-14 0:42:28.6 0:43:01.2 0:00:32.5 13:42/M
102 Brittany VanWinkle 225 23 F 9/29 20-29 0:42:28.9 0:43:01.1 0:00:32.1 13:42/M
103 Victoria Llewellyn 119 33 F 14/33 30-39 0:42:36.6 0:42:44.3 0:00:07.7 13:45/M
104 Marshaun Davis-Copeland 50 12 M 13/22 10-14 0:42:37.0 0:42:44.3 0:00:07.2 13:45/M
105 Armando Ramirez 245 39 M 6/9 30-39 0:42:46.1 0:42:56.8 0:00:10.7 13:48/M
106 Shannon Hetletvedt 91 43 F 6/40 40-49 0:43:12.0 0:43:55.8 0:00:43.7 13:56/M
107 Patrick Mardis 129 13 M 14/22 10-14 0:43:17.0 0:43:40.2 0:00:23.1 13:58/M
108 Kendall Sandhop 5024 13 F 17/32 10-14 0:43:18.5 0:43:50.3 0:00:31.7 13:58/M
109 Armando Ramirez 242 11 M 15/22 10-14 0:43:36.5 0:43:47.5 0:00:10.9 14:04/M
110 Marissa Velasquez 244 11 F 18/32 10-14 0:43:39.2 0:43:49.5 0:00:10.3 14:05/M
111 Sandra Velasquez 243 11 F 19/32 10-14 0:43:39.3 0:43:49.8 0:00:10.5 14:05/M
112 Darby O'Brien 251 18 F 16/42 15-19 0:43:43.9 0:43:46.1 0:00:02.2 14:06/M
113 Sydnee Martinez 250 17 F 17/42 15-19 0:43:44.0 0:43:46.1 0:00:02.1 14:06/M
114 Annabelle Magnuson 127 40 F 7/40 40-49 0:43:46.2 0:44:05.3 0:00:19.1 14:07/M
115 Mardee Coleman 37 47 F 8/40 40-49 0:43:47.6 0:44:05.5 0:00:17.9 14:07/M
116 Amanda Lewis 5117 26 F 10/29 20-29 0:43:55.3 0:43:55.3 14:10/M
117 Luke Harrison 83 12 M 16/22 10-14 0:44:10.2 0:44:26.5 0:00:16.3 14:15/M
118 Paul Harrison 84 43 M 3/7 40-49 0:44:18.0 0:44:33.8 0:00:15.8 14:17/M
119 Miranda Coppler 38 19 F 18/42 15-19 0:44:39.1 0:45:00.8 0:00:21.7 14:24/M
120 Jennifer Kriete 108 40 F 9/40 40-49 0:44:40.4 0:44:59.3 0:00:18.9 14:25/M
121 Mia Reyes 5006 13 F 20/32 10-14 0:44:44.0 0:45:04.5 0:00:20.5 14:26/M
122 Megan Phelps 166 21 F 11/29 20-29 0:44:52.8 0:45:09.8 0:00:16.9 14:28/M
123 Tristyn Sherwood 198 0 F 2/8 0- 0 0:44:53.3 0:45:09.8 0:00:16.5 14:29/M
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124 Keri Kennedy 102 14 F 21/32 10-14 0:45:01.8 0:45:26.6 0:00:24.7 14:31/M
125 Sharon Holmes 99 5 F 3/12 1- 9 0:45:07.9 0:45:30.1 0:00:22.1 14:33/M
126 Melinda Page 162 46 F 10/40 40-49 0:45:25.6 0:45:47.7 0:00:22.1 14:39/M
127 Marrianne Hancock 80 32 F 15/33 30-39 0:45:32.7 0:46:17.1 0:00:44.4 14:41/M
128 Niria Mathews 135 14 F 22/32 10-14 0:45:36.4 0:46:14.7 0:00:38.2 14:43/M
129 Breanne Mcintyre 136 28 F 12/29 20-29 0:46:36.4 0:46:48.6 0:00:12.1 15:02/M
130 Tammy Garza 71 43 F 11/40 40-49 0:46:36.6 0:46:48.5 0:00:11.9 15:02/M
131 Logan Moss 5122 16 M 14/22 15-19 0:46:39.4 0:46:40.6 0:00:01.1 15:03/M
132 Keeley Skone 202 16 F 19/42 15-19 0:46:39.5 0:46:40.9 0:00:01.4 15:03/M
133 Casci Carpenter 32 17 F 20/42 15-19 0:46:40.0 0:46:40.9 0:00:00.9 15:03/M
134 Taylor Hickman 92 22 F 13/29 20-29 0:46:41.2 0:46:51.1 0:00:09.9 15:04/M
135 Brenda Beach 12 40 F 12/40 40-49 0:46:41.6 0:46:51.1 0:00:09.5 15:04/M
136 Tanya Piturachsatit 5018 29 F 14/29 20-29 0:47:12.3 0:48:05.5 0:00:53.1 15:14/M
137 Haley Michelson 143 9 F 4/12 1- 9 0:47:22.6 0:47:38.3 0:00:15.6 15:17/M
138 Jesus Pimentel 5014 18 M 15/22 15-19 0:47:23.1 0:47:59.6 0:00:36.4 15:17/M
139 Caitlyn Michelson 142 14 F 23/32 10-14 0:47:24.6 0:47:40.5 0:00:15.8 15:17/M
140 Jaime Michelson 144 37 F 16/33 30-39 0:47:25.8 0:47:40.9 0:00:15.1 15:18/M
141 Jake Ross 179 30 M 7/9 30-39 0:47:40.9 0:48:38.6 0:00:57.7 15:23/M
142 Katie Ross 180 7 F 5/12 1- 9 0:47:41.7 0:48:39.8 0:00:58.1 15:23/M
143 McKenzie Tibbs 215 0 F 3/8 0- 0 0:47:44.3 0:47:48.8 0:00:04.5 15:24/M
144 Natalie Shuler 200 7 F 6/12 1- 9 0:47:47.8 0:48:37.3 0:00:49.5 15:25/M
145 Kaylee Erickson 58 10 F 24/32 10-14 0:47:49.5 0:48:38.7 0:00:49.1 15:25/M
146 Jeff Neils 151 42 M 4/7 40-49 0:47:52.1 0:48:02.6 0:00:10.5 15:26/M
147 Brandy Neils 149 38 F 17/33 30-39 0:47:52.3 0:48:02.8 0:00:10.5 15:26/M
148 Brian Kisler 264 39 M 8/9 30-39 0:47:57.4 0:48:32.8 0:00:35.4 15:28/M
149 Alexandria Lopez 121 28 F 15/29 20-29 0:48:16.1 0:48:58.4 0:00:42.2 15:34/M
150 Jose Gonzalez 76 50 M 2/2 50-59 0:48:17.2 0:48:58.2 0:00:40.9 15:35/M
151 Spencer King 103 28 M 5/9 20-29 0:48:27.1 0:48:42.6 0:00:15.4 15:38/M
152 Ethan Sands 184 10 M 17/22 10-14 0:48:38.1 0:48:53.3 0:00:15.2 15:41/M
153 Kristin Sands 186 43 F 13/40 40-49 0:48:39.1 0:48:53.5 0:00:14.4 15:42/M
154 Katelyn Kriete 109 10 F 25/32 10-14 0:49:01.4 0:49:19.9 0:00:18.5 15:49/M
155 Amaya Erickson 57 6 F 7/12 1- 9 0:49:12.5 0:50:01.9 0:00:49.3 15:52/M
156 Annie Shuler 199 36 F 18/33 30-39 0:49:12.9 0:50:01.9 0:00:48.9 15:52/M
157 Josh Knutson 106 12 M 18/22 10-14 0:49:28.1 0:50:05.3 0:00:37.2 15:57/M
158 Emmy Winzler 230 25 F 16/29 20-29 0:49:39.9 0:50:04.3 0:00:24.4 16:01/M
159 Yesenia Diaz 53 23 F 17/29 20-29 0:49:43.9 0:50:36.1 0:00:52.2 16:02/M
160 Heather Holman 98 37 F 19/33 30-39 0:49:44.5 0:50:33.3 0:00:48.7 16:03/M
161 Jasmine Hansen 82 28 F 18/29 20-29 0:49:53.1 0:50:36.9 0:00:43.7 16:05/M
162 Angie Knutson 105 39 F 20/33 30-39 0:49:54.0 0:50:31.9 0:00:37.8 16:06/M
163 Sandy Garcia 69 40 F 14/40 40-49 0:49:54.3 0:50:31.9 0:00:37.5 16:06/M
164 Adrianna Gonzales 74 31 F 21/33 30-39 0:50:05.4 0:50:26.8 0:00:21.4 16:09/M
165 Alyxandra Ziegler 236 15 F 21/42 15-19 0:50:18.3 0:50:39.6 0:00:21.2 16:14/M
166 Paige Lanning 114 15 F 22/42 15-19 0:50:18.5 0:50:39.6 0:00:21.1 16:14/M
167 Midori Raymond 172 15 F 23/42 15-19 0:50:18.6 0:50:39.2 0:00:20.5 16:14/M
168 Laura Lea O'Brien 156 43 F 15/40 40-49 0:50:59.0 0:51:42.3 0:00:43.2 16:27/M
169 Sydney Jenkins 100 14 F 26/32 10-14 0:51:00.5 0:51:03.8 0:00:03.2 16:27/M
170 Noreen Thomas 212 53 F 2/9 50-59 0:51:01.3 0:51:43.7 0:00:42.4 16:27/M
171 Hannah Carley 30 14 F 27/32 10-14 0:51:01.5 0:51:04.8 0:00:03.2 16:27/M
172 Carolyn Pence 273 49 F 16/40 40-49 0:51:01.8 0:51:14.4 0:00:12.5 16:27/M
173 Tyler Bishop 23 26 M 6/9 20-29 0:51:03.2 0:51:26.5 0:00:23.2 16:28/M
174 Melisa White 229 50 F 3/9 50-59 0:51:04.5 0:51:46.3 0:00:41.7 16:28/M
175 Ronda Fuller 66 48 F 17/40 40-49 0:51:05.2 0:51:47.9 0:00:42.7 16:29/M
176 Dawn Sandhop 5023 42 F 18/40 40-49 0:51:05.8 0:51:48.1 0:00:42.3 16:29/M
177 Cole Lindberg 117 11 M 19/22 10-14 0:51:08.4 0:52:07.8 0:00:59.3 16:30/M
178 Jack O'Shea 274 11 M 20/22 10-14 0:51:08.7 0:52:07.9 0:00:59.1 16:30/M
179 Kaytlynn Owens 158 0 F 4/8 0- 0 0:51:16.7 0:52:23.9 0:01:07.1 16:32/M
180 Marshall Owens 159 0 M 3/6 0- 0 0:51:17.4 0:52:23.9 0:01:06.5 16:33/M
181 Tesia Owens 160 0 F 5/8 0- 0 0:51:17.6 0:52:23.9 0:01:06.2 16:33/M
182 Mike Alvarado 4 38 M 9/9 30-39 0:51:18.7 0:51:27.7 0:00:08.9 16:33/M
183 Mary Alvarado 3 38 F 22/33 30-39 0:51:18.8 0:51:28.1 0:00:09.2 16:33/M
184 Jesus Hernandez 88 17 M 16/22 15-19 0:51:19.8 0:51:45.3 0:00:25.4 16:33/M
185 Adrianna Rocha 175 15 F 24/42 15-19 0:51:20.5 0:51:45.3 0:00:24.7 16:34/M
186 Darby Bechyne 5019 8 F 8/12 1- 9 0:52:38.0 0:53:09.5 0:00:31.5 16:59/M
187 Lisa Bechyne 13 39 F 23/33 30-39 0:52:42.0 0:53:13.4 0:00:31.3 17:00/M
188 Bella Couch 40 12 F 28/32 10-14 0:52:55.6 0:53:25.1 0:00:29.5 17:04/M
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189 Wyatt Cassella 34 10 M 21/22 10-14 0:53:06.5 0:53:15.6 0:00:09.1 17:08/M
190 Stephanie Meade 137 33 F 24/33 30-39 0:53:07.6 0:53:16.8 0:00:09.1 17:08/M
191 Shane Couch 43 43 M 5/7 40-49 0:53:12.4 0:53:43.4 0:00:30.9 17:10/M
192 Jamilett Gonzalez 75 19 F 25/42 15-19 0:53:22.6 0:53:52.5 0:00:29.9 17:13/M
193 Brian Rogers 177 41 M 6/7 40-49 0:53:30.9 0:54:07.3 0:00:36.4 17:15/M
194 Kristen Vedder 227 43 F 19/40 40-49 0:53:40.8 0:54:39.6 0:00:58.7 17:19/M
195 Karen Lindberg 118 44 F 20/40 40-49 0:53:42.0 0:54:39.6 0:00:57.5 17:19/M
196 Mark Sherwood 195 0 M 4/6 0- 0 0:53:45.9 0:54:35.7 0:00:49.7 17:20/M
197 Sue Sherwood 196 0 F 6/8 0- 0 0:53:46.7 0:54:36.5 0:00:49.7 17:21/M
198 Laine Utter 219 19 F 26/42 15-19 0:53:53.6 0:54:15.4 0:00:21.7 17:23/M
199 Kyley Lanning 113 18 F 27/42 15-19 0:53:54.1 0:54:15.4 0:00:21.2 17:23/M
200 Julie Rogers 178 33 F 25/33 30-39 0:53:56.1 0:54:36.9 0:00:40.7 17:24/M
201 Elayne Rodriguez 176 17 F 28/42 15-19 0:54:10.1 0:54:39.4 0:00:29.2 17:28/M
202 Carol Arevalo 7 45 F 21/40 40-49 0:54:10.2 0:54:34.6 0:00:24.4 17:28/M
203 Kaley Schuh 194 23 F 19/29 20-29 0:54:17.6 0:55:20.8 0:01:03.1 17:31/M
204 Brenda Britton 25 42 F 22/40 40-49 0:54:20.8 0:55:21.4 0:01:00.6 17:32/M
205 Jennifer Gaddis 67 46 F 23/40 40-49 0:54:45.6 0:55:19.1 0:00:33.5 17:40/M
206 Lisa Ballard 11 55 F 4/9 50-59 0:54:45.9 0:55:19.1 0:00:33.2 17:40/M
207 Izmani Nuñez 154 10 F 29/32 10-14 0:55:11.9 0:55:18.1 0:00:06.2 17:48/M
208 Dean Mardis 128 10 M 22/22 10-14 0:55:20.2 0:55:43.5 0:00:23.2 17:51/M
209 Rebekah Mardis 130 35 F 26/33 30-39 0:55:20.9 0:55:43.1 0:00:22.1 17:51/M
210 Troy Hatfield 86 19 M 17/22 15-19 0:56:06.8 0:57:11.5 0:01:04.7 18:06/M
211 Emilie Smith-Meyer Kildal 203 17 F 29/42 15-19 0:56:08.6 0:57:11.9 0:01:03.2 18:06/M
212 Cornelia Überbacher 6 17 F 30/42 15-19 0:56:11.2 0:57:12.3 0:01:01.1 18:07/M
213 Diane Schmidt 192 27 F 20/29 20-29 0:56:11.5 0:56:39.9 0:00:28.3 18:07/M
214 Kari Lopes 120 23 F 21/29 20-29 0:56:12.2 0:56:40.9 0:00:28.7 18:08/M
215 Theresa Goble 73 35 F 27/33 30-39 0:56:15.4 0:56:27.4 0:00:11.9 18:09/M
216 Chantel Sterner 207 35 F 28/33 30-39 0:56:15.7 0:56:27.5 0:00:11.7 18:09/M
217 Heidi Meier 138 49 F 25/40 40-49 0:56:19.7 0:56:36.4 0:00:16.7 18:10/M
218 Kandi Bersanti 20 43 F 24/40 40-49 0:56:19.7 0:56:36.4 0:00:16.7 18:10/M
219 Trishelle Walker 277 10 F 30/32 10-14 0:56:22.5 0:57:23.3 0:01:00.8 18:11/M
220 Emeri Mackey 124 10 F 31/32 10-14 0:56:23.8 0:57:23.3 0:00:59.5 18:11/M
221 Nelly Nuñez 155 42 F 26/40 40-49 0:56:29.3 0:56:35.8 0:00:06.4 18:13/M
222 Leticia Valdez 221 52 F 5/9 50-59 0:56:29.9 0:56:36.4 0:00:06.4 18:13/M
223 Emmalee Bowes 24 16 F 31/42 15-19 0:56:40.8 0:57:07.1 0:00:26.2 18:17/M
224 Kelly Fick 59 16 F 32/42 15-19 0:56:41.5 0:57:07.1 0:00:25.5 18:17/M
225 Audra Chornuk 36 36 F 29/33 30-39 0:56:58.2 0:57:54.3 0:00:56.1 18:23/M
226 Cheryl Lalk 112 41 F 27/40 40-49 0:57:00.4 0:57:56.1 0:00:55.6 18:23/M
227 Jeanne Syverson 5013 66 F 1/2 60-99 0:57:18.6 0:58:13.4 0:00:54.7 18:29/M
228 Imelda Hernandez-Hipolito 90 43 F 28/40 40-49 0:57:25.3 0:57:38.3 0:00:12.9 18:31/M
229 Kayla Guerra 238 24 F 22/29 20-29 0:57:26.6 0:57:38.3 0:00:11.7 18:32/M
230 Patti Covey 44 58 F 6/9 50-59 0:58:01.9 0:58:37.5 0:00:35.6 18:43/M
231 Christina Sawyer 188 31 F 30/33 30-39 0:58:04.1 0:58:38.8 0:00:34.6 18:44/M
232 Cade Weber 228 26 M 7/9 20-29 0:58:05.6 0:58:40.1 0:00:34.5 18:44/M
233 Arlett Torres 217 15 F 33/42 15-19 0:58:07.8 0:59:19.0 0:01:11.1 18:45/M
234 Victoria Sanchez-Serrano 183 15 F 34/42 15-19 0:58:07.9 0:59:18.6 0:01:10.7 18:45/M
235 Amanda Bastin 263 15 F 35/42 15-19 0:58:14.9 0:59:02.9 0:00:47.9 18:47/M
236 Julia Gross 257 16 F 36/42 15-19 0:58:23.4 0:59:19.5 0:00:56.1 18:50/M
237 McKinzie Bottineau 261 17 F 37/42 15-19 0:58:25.9 0:59:20.1 0:00:54.2 18:51/M
238 Donna Bottineau 258 43 F 29/40 40-49 0:58:26.4 0:59:20.9 0:00:54.5 18:51/M
239 Brandi Russell 259 0 F 7/8 0- 0 0:58:29.6 0:59:19.3 0:00:49.7 18:52/M
240 Malissa Tucker 272 20 F 23/29 20-29 0:58:29.6 0:59:17.5 0:00:47.9 18:52/M
241 Brittnay Russell 260 0 F 8/8 0- 0 0:58:30.6 0:59:19.1 0:00:48.5 18:52/M
242 Barb Bastin 262 43 F 30/40 40-49 0:58:31.3 0:59:26.5 0:00:55.1 18:53/M
243 Lory Benavidez 16 51 F 7/9 50-59 0:58:49.3 0:59:34.4 0:00:45.1 18:58/M
244 Jacqueline Echeagaray 55 13 F 32/32 10-14 0:58:52.7 0:59:30.3 0:00:37.6 18:59/M
245 David Patten 163 45 M 7/7 40-49 0:58:55.4 0:59:42.1 0:00:46.7 19:00/M
246 Kim Patten 164 44 F 31/40 40-49 0:58:58.4 0:59:42.6 0:00:44.2 19:01/M
247 Jean Francisco 61 65 F 2/2 60-99 0:59:03.3 1:00:07.5 0:01:04.1 19:03/M
248 Breanna Haddican 270 17 F 38/42 15-19 0:59:04.9 0:59:45.9 0:00:40.9 19:03/M
249 Nathan Wood 269 27 M 8/9 20-29 0:59:05.2 0:59:45.3 0:00:40.1 19:04/M
250 Kim Francisco 62 46 F 32/40 40-49 0:59:05.6 1:00:07.1 0:01:01.4 19:04/M
251 Paityn Nasura 276 5 F 9/12 1- 9 0:59:21.0 0:59:56.3 0:00:35.2 19:09/M
252 Whitney Miramontez 146 26 F 24/29 20-29 0:59:21.8 0:59:56.1 0:00:34.2 19:09/M
253 Elsa Garcia 68 45 F 33/40 40-49 0:59:23.3 0:59:46.9 0:00:23.6 19:09/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

254 Daniella Echeagaray 54 16 F 39/42 15-19 0:59:33.4 1:00:12.5 0:00:39.1 19:13/M
255 Viviana Echegaray 56 33 F 31/33 30-39 0:59:33.5 1:00:12.7 0:00:39.2 19:13/M
256 Jeremy Brown 26 18 M 18/22 15-19 1:00:03.7 1:00:50.4 0:00:46.7 19:22/M
257 Heather Liggett 5116 20 F 25/29 20-29 1:00:13.0 1:01:14.4 0:01:01.4 19:25/M
258 Lydemai Diaz 52 5 F 10/12 1- 9 1:00:13.6 1:01:05.1 0:00:51.5 19:25/M
259 Julie Graham 77 51 F 8/9 50-59 1:00:13.8 1:01:05.1 0:00:51.2 19:25/M
260 Hayden Leslie 249 18 M 19/22 15-19 1:00:13.9 1:01:00.4 0:00:46.4 19:25/M
261 Nancy Schanze 189 54 F 9/9 50-59 1:00:14.1 1:01:05.5 0:00:51.3 19:26/M
262 Chris Schmidt 191 0 M 5/6 0- 0 1:00:17.9 1:01:23.9 0:01:05.9 19:27/M
263 Nicole Bruce 237 23 F 26/29 20-29 1:00:18.4 1:00:31.6 0:00:13.1 19:27/M
264 Fabia Ruiz 5103 19 M 20/22 15-19 1:00:18.9 1:01:15.6 0:00:56.7 19:27/M
265 Nicole Keeling 101 27 F 27/29 20-29 1:00:19.4 1:01:23.5 0:01:04.1 19:27/M
266 Jessica Robertson 239 42 F 34/40 40-49 1:00:19.6 1:00:31.8 0:00:12.1 19:27/M
267 Jill Allyn 5017 47 F 35/40 40-49 1:00:22.0 1:01:17.7 0:00:55.6 19:28/M
268 Sharon Freel 65 46 F 36/40 40-49 1:00:22.6 1:01:10.1 0:00:47.5 19:28/M
269 Sheri Brown 27 45 F 37/40 40-49 1:02:12.7 1:02:59.4 0:00:46.7 20:04/M
270 Jay Johnson 5010 5 M 2/2 1- 9 1:03:37.4 1:04:24.3 0:00:46.9 20:31/M
271 Rebecca Johnson 5009 34 F 32/33 30-39 1:03:51.4 1:04:36.9 0:00:45.4 20:36/M
272 Dylan Cheney 5106 0 M 6/6 0- 0 1:04:24.9 1:05:27.1 0:01:02.2 20:46/M
273 Lauren Ausere 8 18 F 40/42 15-19 1:05:01.9 1:05:22.5 0:00:20.5 20:58/M
274 Makenzie Kooima 107 17 F 41/42 15-19 1:05:03.4 1:05:24.4 0:00:20.9 20:59/M
275 Emma Bickler 22 17 F 42/42 15-19 1:05:07.0 1:05:27.2 0:00:20.1 21:00/M
276 Domanic Radder 169 16 M 21/22 15-19 1:05:07.6 1:05:27.6 0:00:19.9 21:00/M
277 Stephanie Martin 133 47 F 38/40 40-49 1:05:45.0 1:06:04.6 0:00:19.5 21:13/M
278 Marilyn Zepeda 235 28 F 28/29 20-29 1:05:46.4 1:06:06.4 0:00:19.9 21:13/M
279 Jermaine Marler 132 41 F 39/40 40-49 1:05:46.8 1:06:06.8 0:00:19.9 21:13/M
280 Alli Hines 267 7 F 11/12 1- 9 1:06:50.8 1:07:59.6 0:01:08.7 21:34/M
281 Christina Lenz 5007 44 F 40/40 40-49 1:07:15.4 1:07:42.9 0:00:27.5 21:42/M
282 Joanne Hines 266 35 F 33/33 30-39 1:07:16.6 1:08:26.8 0:01:10.1 21:42/M
283 Nora Hines 268 5 F 12/12 1- 9 1:07:17.9 1:08:27.4 0:01:09.5 21:42/M
284 Tyler Hofstetter 5105 21 M 9/9 20-29 1:30:58.7 1:31:53.1 0:00:54.4 29:21/M
285 Juan Ruiz 5104 18 M 22/22 15-19 1:30:59.2 1:31:54.4 0:00:55.2 29:21/M
286 Donelle Skane 5022 25 F 29/29 20-29 1:31:04.4 1:31:58.5 0:00:54.1 29:23/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kimberly Tibbs 213 0 59 0:42:20.2 0:42:25.3 0:00:05.1 13:39/M
2 Tristyn Sherwood 198 0 77 0:44:53.3 0:45:09.8 0:00:16.5 14:29/M
3 McKenzie Tibbs 215 0 94 0:47:44.3 0:47:48.8 0:00:04.5 15:24/M
4 Kaytlynn Owens 158 0 121 0:51:16.7 0:52:23.9 0:01:07.1 16:32/M
5 Tesia Owens 160 0 122 0:51:17.6 0:52:23.9 0:01:06.2 16:33/M
6 Sue Sherwood 196 0 132 0:53:46.7 0:54:36.5 0:00:49.7 17:21/M
7 Brandi Russell 259 0 171 0:58:29.6 0:59:19.3 0:00:49.7 18:52/M
8 Brittnay Russell 260 0 173 0:58:30.6 0:59:19.1 0:00:48.5 18:52/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Maisie Becker 15 9 29 0:37:58.9 0:38:17.8 0:00:18.9 12:15/M
2 Morgan Ross 181 8 46 0:39:55.3 0:40:39.5 0:00:44.2 12:53/M
3 Sharon Holmes 99 5 79 0:45:07.9 0:45:30.1 0:00:22.1 14:33/M
4 Haley Michelson 143 9 90 0:47:22.6 0:47:38.3 0:00:15.6 15:17/M
5 Katie Ross 180 7 93 0:47:41.7 0:48:39.8 0:00:58.1 15:23/M
6 Natalie Shuler 200 7 95 0:47:47.8 0:48:37.3 0:00:49.5 15:25/M
7 Amaya Erickson 57 6 101 0:49:12.5 0:50:01.9 0:00:49.3 15:52/M
8 Darby Bechyne 5019 8 125 0:52:38.0 0:53:09.5 0:00:31.5 16:59/M
9 Paityn Nasura 276 5 181 0:59:21.0 0:59:56.3 0:00:35.2 19:09/M

10 Lydemai Diaz 52 5 187 1:00:13.6 1:01:05.1 0:00:51.5 19:25/M
11 Alli Hines 267 7 203 1:06:50.8 1:07:59.6 0:01:08.7 21:34/M
12 Nora Hines 268 5 206 1:07:17.9 1:08:27.4 0:01:09.5 21:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Boe Hesse 247 12 1 0:26:56.7 0:26:59.5 0:00:02.8 8:41/M
2 Bryn Heikes 5020 12 6 0:30:45.8 0:31:18.6 0:00:32.7 9:55/M
3 Maddie Higgins 5111 13 16 0:34:13.8 0:34:39.6 0:00:25.7 11:02/M
4 Aspen Merkle 140 11 19 0:35:30.8 0:35:47.6 0:00:16.7 11:27/M
5 Sydney Kriete 110 14 21 0:35:40.2 0:35:58.8 0:00:18.5 11:30/M
6 Madi Couch 42 14 25 0:36:51.6 0:37:22.1 0:00:30.5 11:53/M
7 Zoe Harrison 85 10 31 0:37:59.3 0:38:17.8 0:00:18.5 12:15/M
8 Hope Tarakai 211 13 34 0:38:27.2 0:39:10.6 0:00:43.4 12:24/M
9 Chloe Hansen 81 12 35 0:38:31.2 0:39:14.8 0:00:43.6 12:25/M

10 Jaydyn Johnson 5008 13 45 0:39:54.1 0:40:38.4 0:00:44.2 12:52/M
11 Grace Thompson 255 10 47 0:39:56.5 0:40:36.2 0:00:39.7 12:53/M
12 Auriana Turner 5110 13 53 0:41:01.0 0:41:26.5 0:00:25.4 13:14/M
13 Amarae Mohs 5109 11 54 0:41:03.8 0:41:30.1 0:00:26.2 13:15/M
14 Hanna Nelson 5115 13 55 0:41:04.0 0:41:29.7 0:00:25.7 13:15/M
15 Kendyl Crum 5108 13 58 0:42:18.6 0:42:50.3 0:00:31.7 13:39/M

Chiefs Color Run Kickoff! 2014

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, October 4, 2014

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Female No Age Provided

Female 9 and Under

Female 10 to 14
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

16 Rachel Beach 5107 14 61 0:42:28.6 0:43:01.2 0:00:32.5 13:42/M
17 Kendall Sandhop 5024 13 65 0:43:18.5 0:43:50.3 0:00:31.7 13:58/M
18 Marissa Velasquez 244 11 66 0:43:39.2 0:43:49.5 0:00:10.3 14:05/M
19 Sandra Velasquez 243 11 67 0:43:39.3 0:43:49.8 0:00:10.5 14:05/M
20 Mia Reyes 5006 13 75 0:44:44.0 0:45:04.5 0:00:20.5 14:26/M
21 Keri Kennedy 102 14 78 0:45:01.8 0:45:26.6 0:00:24.7 14:31/M
22 Niria Mathews 135 14 82 0:45:36.4 0:46:14.7 0:00:38.2 14:43/M
23 Caitlyn Michelson 142 14 91 0:47:24.6 0:47:40.5 0:00:15.8 15:17/M
24 Kaylee Erickson 58 10 96 0:47:49.5 0:48:38.7 0:00:49.1 15:25/M
25 Katelyn Kriete 109 10 100 0:49:01.4 0:49:19.9 0:00:18.5 15:49/M
26 Sydney Jenkins 100 14 114 0:51:00.5 0:51:03.8 0:00:03.2 16:27/M
27 Hannah Carley 30 14 116 0:51:01.5 0:51:04.8 0:00:03.2 16:27/M
28 Bella Couch 40 12 127 0:52:55.6 0:53:25.1 0:00:29.5 17:04/M
29 Izmani Nuñez 154 10 142 0:55:11.9 0:55:18.1 0:00:06.2 17:48/M
30 Trishelle Walker 277 10 152 0:56:22.5 0:57:23.3 0:01:00.8 18:11/M
31 Emeri Mackey 124 10 153 0:56:23.8 0:57:23.3 0:00:59.5 18:11/M
32 Jacqueline Echeagaray 55 13 176 0:58:52.7 0:59:30.3 0:00:37.6 18:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Elizabeth McGraw 5011 17 2 0:28:08.7 0:28:09.9 0:00:01.1 9:05/M
2 McKenna Walker 5012 17 3 0:28:10.1 0:28:11.3 0:00:01.1 9:05/M
3 Brenden Eslick 278 18 4 0:30:05.5 0:30:07.7 0:00:02.2 9:42/M
4 Alyssa Cade 28 17 5 0:30:25.0 0:30:49.5 0:00:24.5 9:49/M
5 Taylor Yamane 241 16 7 0:30:58.9 0:31:00.3 0:00:01.3 9:59/M
6 Ryley Griffith 280 15 13 0:33:46.1 0:34:21.9 0:00:35.7 10:54/M
7 Devan Schlagel 5113 16 14 0:33:50.1 0:34:22.3 0:00:32.1 10:55/M
8 Jessica Santana 187 17 15 0:34:06.7 0:34:21.5 0:00:14.8 11:00/M
9 Alison Freel 64 16 20 0:35:39.1 0:36:04.6 0:00:25.4 11:30/M

10 Peyton Ries 173 16 22 0:35:44.3 0:35:57.5 0:00:13.2 11:32/M
11 Mikaela Francisco 63 16 23 0:35:45.3 0:35:58.5 0:00:13.2 11:32/M
12 Sofía Andrade 5 17 26 0:36:55.1 0:36:57.5 0:00:02.4 11:55/M
13 Vanessa Odjo Dogbe 157 15 37 0:39:08.4 0:39:12.6 0:00:04.2 12:37/M
14 Kailet Valdez 220 17 48 0:40:21.2 0:40:27.7 0:00:06.4 13:01/M
15 Araceli Madrigales 126 15 49 0:40:23.5 0:40:30.8 0:00:07.3 13:02/M
16 Darby O'Brien 251 18 68 0:43:43.9 0:43:46.1 0:00:02.2 14:06/M
17 Sydnee Martinez 250 17 69 0:43:44.0 0:43:46.1 0:00:02.1 14:06/M
18 Miranda Coppler 38 19 73 0:44:39.1 0:45:00.8 0:00:21.7 14:24/M
19 Keeley Skone 202 16 85 0:46:39.5 0:46:40.9 0:00:01.4 15:03/M
20 Casci Carpenter 32 17 86 0:46:40.0 0:46:40.9 0:00:00.9 15:03/M
21 Alyxandra Ziegler 236 15 110 0:50:18.3 0:50:39.6 0:00:21.2 16:14/M
22 Paige Lanning 114 15 111 0:50:18.5 0:50:39.6 0:00:21.1 16:14/M
23 Midori Raymond 172 15 112 0:50:18.6 0:50:39.2 0:00:20.5 16:14/M
24 Adrianna Rocha 175 15 124 0:51:20.5 0:51:45.3 0:00:24.7 16:34/M
25 Jamilett Gonzalez 75 19 129 0:53:22.6 0:53:52.5 0:00:29.9 17:13/M
26 Laine Utter 219 19 133 0:53:53.6 0:54:15.4 0:00:21.7 17:23/M
27 Kyley Lanning 113 18 134 0:53:54.1 0:54:15.4 0:00:21.2 17:23/M
28 Elayne Rodriguez 176 17 136 0:54:10.1 0:54:39.4 0:00:29.2 17:28/M
29 Emilie Smith-Meyer Kildal 203 17 144 0:56:08.6 0:57:11.9 0:01:03.2 18:06/M
30 Cornelia Überbacher 6 17 145 0:56:11.2 0:57:12.3 0:01:01.1 18:07/M
31 Emmalee Bowes 24 16 156 0:56:40.8 0:57:07.1 0:00:26.2 18:17/M
32 Kelly Fick 59 16 157 0:56:41.5 0:57:07.1 0:00:25.5 18:17/M

Female 15 to 19
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

33 Arlett Torres 217 15 165 0:58:07.8 0:59:19.0 0:01:11.1 18:45/M
34 Victoria Sanchez-Serrano 183 15 166 0:58:07.9 0:59:18.6 0:01:10.7 18:45/M
35 Amanda Bastin 263 15 167 0:58:14.9 0:59:02.9 0:00:47.9 18:47/M
36 Julia Gross 257 16 168 0:58:23.4 0:59:19.5 0:00:56.1 18:50/M
37 McKinzie Bottineau 261 17 169 0:58:25.9 0:59:20.1 0:00:54.2 18:51/M
38 Breanna Haddican 270 17 179 0:59:04.9 0:59:45.9 0:00:40.9 19:03/M
39 Daniella Echeagaray 54 16 184 0:59:33.4 1:00:12.5 0:00:39.1 19:13/M
40 Lauren Ausere 8 18 197 1:05:01.9 1:05:22.5 0:00:20.5 20:58/M
41 Makenzie Kooima 107 17 198 1:05:03.4 1:05:24.4 0:00:20.9 20:59/M
42 Emma Bickler 22 17 199 1:05:07.0 1:05:27.2 0:00:20.1 21:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mercedes Valdez 222 25 8 0:31:55.4 0:32:06.6 0:00:11.1 10:18/M
2 Kellee Neal 148 26 9 0:31:59.6 0:32:30.2 0:00:30.5 10:19/M
3 Sarah Allred 1 22 12 0:33:19.6 0:33:31.8 0:00:12.1 10:45/M
4 Alli Stewart 208 25 27 0:37:00.9 0:37:29.8 0:00:28.9 11:56/M
5 Brittany Marlatt 131 29 40 0:39:22.9 0:40:48.6 0:01:25.7 12:42/M
6 Annalee Courtright 5123 25 43 0:39:25.4 0:40:51.8 0:01:26.4 12:43/M
7 Amanda Kirkham 104 28 44 0:39:28.2 0:39:45.7 0:00:17.5 12:44/M
8 Irina Schmidt 193 25 60 0:42:25.7 0:42:54.8 0:00:29.1 13:41/M
9 Brittany VanWinkle 225 23 62 0:42:28.9 0:43:01.1 0:00:32.1 13:42/M

10 Amanda Lewis 5117 26 72 0:43:55.3 0:43:55.3 14:10/M
11 Megan Phelps 166 21 76 0:44:52.8 0:45:09.8 0:00:16.9 14:28/M
12 Breanne Mcintyre 136 28 83 0:46:36.4 0:46:48.6 0:00:12.1 15:02/M
13 Taylor Hickman 92 22 87 0:46:41.2 0:46:51.1 0:00:09.9 15:04/M
14 Tanya Piturachsatit 5018 29 89 0:47:12.3 0:48:05.5 0:00:53.1 15:14/M
15 Alexandria Lopez 121 28 98 0:48:16.1 0:48:58.4 0:00:42.2 15:34/M
16 Emmy Winzler 230 25 103 0:49:39.9 0:50:04.3 0:00:24.4 16:01/M
17 Yesenia Diaz 53 23 104 0:49:43.9 0:50:36.1 0:00:52.2 16:02/M
18 Jasmine Hansen 82 28 106 0:49:53.1 0:50:36.9 0:00:43.7 16:05/M
19 Kaley Schuh 194 23 138 0:54:17.6 0:55:20.8 0:01:03.1 17:31/M
20 Diane Schmidt 192 27 146 0:56:11.5 0:56:39.9 0:00:28.3 18:07/M
21 Kari Lopes 120 23 147 0:56:12.2 0:56:40.9 0:00:28.7 18:08/M
22 Kayla Guerra 238 24 162 0:57:26.6 0:57:38.3 0:00:11.7 18:32/M
23 Malissa Tucker 272 20 172 0:58:29.6 0:59:17.5 0:00:47.9 18:52/M
24 Whitney Miramontez 146 26 182 0:59:21.8 0:59:56.1 0:00:34.2 19:09/M
25 Heather Liggett 5116 20 186 1:00:13.0 1:01:14.4 0:01:01.4 19:25/M
26 Nicole Bruce 237 23 190 1:00:18.4 1:00:31.6 0:00:13.1 19:27/M
27 Nicole Keeling 101 27 191 1:00:19.4 1:01:23.5 0:01:04.1 19:27/M
28 Marilyn Zepeda 235 28 201 1:05:46.4 1:06:06.4 0:00:19.9 21:13/M
29 Donelle Skane 5022 25 207 1:31:04.4 1:31:58.5 0:00:54.1 29:23/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kelly Dagorret 48 37 11 0:33:15.3 0:33:24.8 0:00:09.5 10:44/M
2 Kristi Couch 41 39 17 0:35:18.6 0:35:48.6 0:00:29.9 11:23/M
3 Kirsten Sather 275 30 24 0:36:27.0 0:36:44.1 0:00:17.1 11:45/M
4 Patty Holloway 96 39 28 0:37:14.1 0:37:28.4 0:00:14.2 12:01/M
5 Julie Hake 78 37 30 0:37:59.0 0:38:28.6 0:00:29.5 12:15/M
6 Kortni Nelson 5114 37 33 0:38:22.4 0:38:52.6 0:00:30.1 12:23/M

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

7 Amy Dana 49 35 36 0:38:48.3 0:39:11.4 0:00:23.1 12:31/M
8 Anita Heath 87 37 38 0:39:17.6 0:40:46.7 0:01:29.1 12:40/M
9 Juanita Smouse 204 39 41 0:39:24.6 0:40:49.3 0:01:24.7 12:43/M

10 Kayla Stephens 206 32 42 0:39:24.7 0:40:49.6 0:01:24.9 12:43/M
11 Sonia Valdez 224 38 50 0:40:23.8 0:40:32.1 0:00:08.3 13:02/M
12 Sabrina Valdez 223 36 51 0:40:24.0 0:40:31.7 0:00:07.7 13:02/M
13 Jennifer Dehoog 51 33 56 0:41:07.3 0:42:13.1 0:01:05.7 13:16/M
14 Victoria Llewellyn 119 33 63 0:42:36.6 0:42:44.3 0:00:07.7 13:45/M
15 Marrianne Hancock 80 32 81 0:45:32.7 0:46:17.1 0:00:44.4 14:41/M
16 Jaime Michelson 144 37 92 0:47:25.8 0:47:40.9 0:00:15.1 15:18/M
17 Brandy Neils 149 38 97 0:47:52.3 0:48:02.8 0:00:10.5 15:26/M
18 Annie Shuler 199 36 102 0:49:12.9 0:50:01.9 0:00:48.9 15:52/M
19 Heather Holman 98 37 105 0:49:44.5 0:50:33.3 0:00:48.7 16:03/M
20 Angie Knutson 105 39 107 0:49:54.0 0:50:31.9 0:00:37.8 16:06/M
21 Adrianna Gonzales 74 31 109 0:50:05.4 0:50:26.8 0:00:21.4 16:09/M
22 Mary Alvarado 3 38 123 0:51:18.8 0:51:28.1 0:00:09.2 16:33/M
23 Lisa Bechyne 13 39 126 0:52:42.0 0:53:13.4 0:00:31.3 17:00/M
24 Stephanie Meade 137 33 128 0:53:07.6 0:53:16.8 0:00:09.1 17:08/M
25 Julie Rogers 178 33 135 0:53:56.1 0:54:36.9 0:00:40.7 17:24/M
26 Rebekah Mardis 130 35 143 0:55:20.9 0:55:43.1 0:00:22.1 17:51/M
27 Theresa Goble 73 35 148 0:56:15.4 0:56:27.4 0:00:11.9 18:09/M
28 Chantel Sterner 207 35 149 0:56:15.7 0:56:27.5 0:00:11.7 18:09/M
29 Audra Chornuk 36 36 158 0:56:58.2 0:57:54.3 0:00:56.1 18:23/M
30 Christina Sawyer 188 31 164 0:58:04.1 0:58:38.8 0:00:34.6 18:44/M
31 Viviana Echegaray 56 33 185 0:59:33.5 1:00:12.7 0:00:39.2 19:13/M
32 Rebecca Johnson 5009 34 196 1:03:51.4 1:04:36.9 0:00:45.4 20:36/M
33 Joanne Hines 266 35 205 1:07:16.6 1:08:26.8 0:01:10.1 21:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 April Adams 5015 40 10 0:32:09.3 0:32:22.3 0:00:12.9 10:22/M
2 Tami Merkle 141 43 18 0:35:29.8 0:35:46.3 0:00:16.5 11:27/M
3 Karyn Becker 14 42 32 0:37:59.8 0:38:17.7 0:00:17.9 12:15/M
4 Regina Zamora 233 45 39 0:39:20.2 0:40:46.3 0:01:26.1 12:41/M
5 Stephanie Canterbury 29 42 52 0:40:47.0 0:41:01.7 0:00:14.7 13:09/M
6 Shannon Hetletvedt 91 43 64 0:43:12.0 0:43:55.8 0:00:43.7 13:56/M
7 Annabelle Magnuson 127 40 70 0:43:46.2 0:44:05.3 0:00:19.1 14:07/M
8 Mardee Coleman 37 47 71 0:43:47.6 0:44:05.5 0:00:17.9 14:07/M
9 Jennifer Kriete 108 40 74 0:44:40.4 0:44:59.3 0:00:18.9 14:25/M

10 Melinda Page 162 46 80 0:45:25.6 0:45:47.7 0:00:22.1 14:39/M
11 Tammy Garza 71 43 84 0:46:36.6 0:46:48.5 0:00:11.9 15:02/M
12 Brenda Beach 12 40 88 0:46:41.6 0:46:51.1 0:00:09.5 15:04/M
13 Kristin Sands 186 43 99 0:48:39.1 0:48:53.5 0:00:14.4 15:42/M
14 Sandy Garcia 69 40 108 0:49:54.3 0:50:31.9 0:00:37.5 16:06/M
15 Laura Lea O'Brien 156 43 113 0:50:59.0 0:51:42.3 0:00:43.2 16:27/M
16 Carolyn Pence 273 49 117 0:51:01.8 0:51:14.4 0:00:12.5 16:27/M
17 Ronda Fuller 66 48 119 0:51:05.2 0:51:47.9 0:00:42.7 16:29/M
18 Dawn Sandhop 5023 42 120 0:51:05.8 0:51:48.1 0:00:42.3 16:29/M
19 Kristen Vedder 227 43 130 0:53:40.8 0:54:39.6 0:00:58.7 17:19/M
20 Karen Lindberg 118 44 131 0:53:42.0 0:54:39.6 0:00:57.5 17:19/M
21 Carol Arevalo 7 45 137 0:54:10.2 0:54:34.6 0:00:24.4 17:28/M
22 Brenda Britton 25 42 139 0:54:20.8 0:55:21.4 0:01:00.6 17:32/M

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

23 Jennifer Gaddis 67 46 140 0:54:45.6 0:55:19.1 0:00:33.5 17:40/M
24 Kandi Bersanti 20 43 151 0:56:19.7 0:56:36.4 0:00:16.7 18:10/M
25 Heidi Meier 138 49 150 0:56:19.7 0:56:36.4 0:00:16.7 18:10/M
26 Nelly Nuñez 155 42 154 0:56:29.3 0:56:35.8 0:00:06.4 18:13/M
27 Cheryl Lalk 112 41 159 0:57:00.4 0:57:56.1 0:00:55.6 18:23/M
28 Imelda Hernandez-Hipolito 90 43 161 0:57:25.3 0:57:38.3 0:00:12.9 18:31/M
29 Donna Bottineau 258 43 170 0:58:26.4 0:59:20.9 0:00:54.5 18:51/M
30 Barb Bastin 262 43 174 0:58:31.3 0:59:26.5 0:00:55.1 18:53/M
31 Kim Patten 164 44 177 0:58:58.4 0:59:42.6 0:00:44.2 19:01/M
32 Kim Francisco 62 46 180 0:59:05.6 1:00:07.1 0:01:01.4 19:04/M
33 Elsa Garcia 68 45 183 0:59:23.3 0:59:46.9 0:00:23.6 19:09/M
34 Jessica Robertson 239 42 192 1:00:19.6 1:00:31.8 0:00:12.1 19:27/M
35 Jill Allyn 5017 47 193 1:00:22.0 1:01:17.7 0:00:55.6 19:28/M
36 Sharon Freel 65 46 194 1:00:22.6 1:01:10.1 0:00:47.5 19:28/M
37 Sheri Brown 27 45 195 1:02:12.7 1:02:59.4 0:00:46.7 20:04/M
38 Stephanie Martin 133 47 200 1:05:45.0 1:06:04.6 0:00:19.5 21:13/M
39 Jermaine Marler 132 41 202 1:05:46.8 1:06:06.8 0:00:19.9 21:13/M
40 Christina Lenz 5007 44 204 1:07:15.4 1:07:42.9 0:00:27.5 21:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tammi Miers 145 51 57 0:42:06.6 0:42:24.1 0:00:17.5 13:35/M
2 Noreen Thomas 212 53 115 0:51:01.3 0:51:43.7 0:00:42.4 16:27/M
3 Melisa White 229 50 118 0:51:04.5 0:51:46.3 0:00:41.7 16:28/M
4 Lisa Ballard 11 55 141 0:54:45.9 0:55:19.1 0:00:33.2 17:40/M
5 Leticia Valdez 221 52 155 0:56:29.9 0:56:36.4 0:00:06.4 18:13/M
6 Patti Covey 44 58 163 0:58:01.9 0:58:37.5 0:00:35.6 18:43/M
7 Lory Benavidez 16 51 175 0:58:49.3 0:59:34.4 0:00:45.1 18:58/M
8 Julie Graham 77 51 188 1:00:13.8 1:01:05.1 0:00:51.2 19:25/M
9 Nancy Schanze 189 54 189 1:00:14.1 1:01:05.5 0:00:51.3 19:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeanne Syverson 5013 66 160 0:57:18.6 0:58:13.4 0:00:54.7 18:29/M
2 Jean Francisco 61 65 178 0:59:03.3 1:00:07.5 0:01:04.1 19:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Trevor Tibbs 216 0 20 0:31:33.2 0:31:37.6 0:00:04.4 10:11/M
2 Marshall Tibbs 214 0 40 0:42:13.0 0:42:17.8 0:00:04.8 13:37/M
3 Marshall Owens 159 0 59 0:51:17.4 0:52:23.9 0:01:06.5 16:33/M
4 Mark Sherwood 195 0 65 0:53:45.9 0:54:35.7 0:00:49.7 17:20/M
5 Chris Schmidt 191 0 73 1:00:17.9 1:01:23.9 0:01:05.9 19:27/M
6 Dylan Cheney 5106 0 76 1:04:24.9 1:05:27.1 0:01:02.2 20:46/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Caden Holloway 95 9 32 0:35:51.9 0:36:03.4 0:00:11.5 11:34/M
2 Jay Johnson 5010 5 75 1:03:37.4 1:04:24.3 0:00:46.9 20:31/M

Female 60 and Over

Male 9 and Under

Male No Age Provided

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Hunter Neils 150 12 2 0:22:56.7 0:22:59.1 0:00:02.4 7:24/M
2 Garret Sands 185 12 6 0:25:40.6 0:25:44.8 0:00:04.1 8:17/M
3 Matthew Berg 17 11 8 0:27:18.9 0:27:21.2 0:00:02.2 8:48/M
4 Tre Ramirez 171 12 9 0:27:28.3 0:27:31.8 0:00:03.4 8:52/M
5 CJ Ramirez 170 12 10 0:27:58.1 0:28:01.6 0:00:03.4 9:01/M
6 Nick Berg 18 14 11 0:27:59.3 0:28:01.8 0:00:02.5 9:02/M
7 Tanner Bishop 246 12 15 0:30:42.2 0:30:56.6 0:00:14.4 9:54/M
8 Aaron Cassella 33 14 19 0:30:56.0 0:31:04.6 0:00:08.5 9:59/M
9 Kyle Karstetter 248 13 28 0:34:19.5 0:34:23.1 0:00:03.6 11:04/M

10 Gabriel Lucio 122 13 29 0:34:22.7 0:34:25.2 0:00:02.5 11:05/M
11 Riley Holloway 97 11 31 0:35:48.7 0:35:52.5 0:00:03.7 11:33/M
12 Cole Francisco 60 13 33 0:35:55.1 0:35:58.3 0:00:03.2 11:35/M
13 Marshaun Davis-Copeland 50 12 41 0:42:37.0 0:42:44.3 0:00:07.2 13:45/M
14 Patrick Mardis 129 13 43 0:43:17.0 0:43:40.2 0:00:23.1 13:58/M
15 Armando Ramirez 242 11 44 0:43:36.5 0:43:47.5 0:00:10.9 14:04/M
16 Luke Harrison 83 12 45 0:44:10.2 0:44:26.5 0:00:16.3 14:15/M
17 Ethan Sands 184 10 54 0:48:38.1 0:48:53.3 0:00:15.2 15:41/M
18 Josh Knutson 106 12 55 0:49:28.1 0:50:05.3 0:00:37.2 15:57/M
19 Cole Lindberg 117 11 57 0:51:08.4 0:52:07.8 0:00:59.3 16:30/M
20 Jack O'Shea 274 11 58 0:51:08.7 0:52:07.9 0:00:59.1 16:30/M
21 Wyatt Cassella 34 10 62 0:53:06.5 0:53:15.6 0:00:09.1 17:08/M
22 Dean Mardis 128 10 66 0:55:20.2 0:55:43.5 0:00:23.2 17:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Reed Lefler 115 19 1 0:22:41.4 0:23:01.4 0:00:19.9 7:19/M
2 Omar Robles 174 16 3 0:24:29.8 0:24:33.5 0:00:03.7 7:54/M
3 Carson Fisk 5112 17 12 0:29:34.1 0:30:07.3 0:00:33.2 9:32/M
4 Kevin Cosper 240 18 14 0:30:04.5 0:30:05.9 0:00:01.3 9:42/M
5 Seth Alarado 279 15 22 0:32:47.0 0:33:20.3 0:00:33.2 10:35/M
6 John Dagorret 47 16 23 0:33:10.0 0:33:20.3 0:00:10.2 10:42/M
7 Isaiah Zeller 234 15 24 0:33:33.0 0:33:57.6 0:00:24.5 10:49/M
8 Zackary Johnston 253 17 25 0:33:33.9 0:33:58.2 0:00:24.2 10:49/M
9 Easton Castro 5121 18 27 0:34:05.5 0:34:21.1 0:00:15.5 11:00/M

10 Angel Deleon 265 17 30 0:35:10.4 0:35:14.5 0:00:04.1 11:21/M
11 Isaiah Mathews 134 16 34 0:36:34.2 0:37:12.7 0:00:38.4 11:48/M
12 Ryan Winzler 231 15 37 0:38:30.9 0:38:54.2 0:00:23.2 12:25/M
13 Nat VanWinkle 226 17 38 0:39:02.6 0:39:34.3 0:00:31.7 12:35/M
14 Logan Moss 5122 16 47 0:46:39.4 0:46:40.6 0:00:01.1 15:03/M
15 Jesus Pimentel 5014 18 48 0:47:23.1 0:47:59.6 0:00:36.4 15:17/M
16 Jesus Hernandez 88 17 61 0:51:19.8 0:51:45.3 0:00:25.4 16:33/M
17 Troy Hatfield 86 19 67 0:56:06.8 0:57:11.5 0:01:04.7 18:06/M
18 Jeremy Brown 26 18 71 1:00:03.7 1:00:50.4 0:00:46.7 19:22/M
19 Hayden Leslie 249 18 72 1:00:13.9 1:01:00.4 0:00:46.4 19:25/M
20 Fabia Ruiz 5103 19 74 1:00:18.9 1:01:15.6 0:00:56.7 19:27/M
21 Domanic Radder 169 16 77 1:05:07.6 1:05:27.6 0:00:19.9 21:00/M
22 Juan Ruiz 5104 18 79 1:30:59.2 1:31:54.4 0:00:55.2 29:21/M

Male 10 to 14

Male 15 to 19
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Manuel Perez 165 25 4 0:25:24.8 0:25:28.1 0:00:03.2 8:12/M
2 Tony Mendoza 139 25 7 0:26:44.1 0:27:14.9 0:00:30.7 8:37/M
3 Brandon Bernard 19 28 21 0:32:00.1 0:32:30.1 0:00:29.9 10:19/M
4 Nick Stewart 209 24 35 0:36:56.9 0:37:28.1 0:00:31.1 11:55/M
5 Spencer King 103 28 53 0:48:27.1 0:48:42.6 0:00:15.4 15:38/M
6 Tyler Bishop 23 26 56 0:51:03.2 0:51:26.5 0:00:23.2 16:28/M
7 Cade Weber 228 26 68 0:58:05.6 0:58:40.1 0:00:34.5 18:44/M
8 Nathan Wood 269 27 70 0:59:05.2 0:59:45.3 0:00:40.1 19:04/M
9 Tyler Hofstetter 5105 21 78 1:30:58.7 1:31:53.1 0:00:54.4 29:21/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Christopher Cheatwood 271 33 5 0:25:29.7 0:25:39.4 0:00:09.7 8:13/M
2 Edward Springen Ii 205 39 13 0:29:48.6 0:29:54.1 0:00:05.5 9:37/M
3 Adam Munro 147 33 26 0:33:56.9 0:34:34.8 0:00:37.8 10:57/M
4 Kevin Hake 79 38 36 0:37:57.2 0:38:28.6 0:00:31.3 12:15/M
5 Mark Thompson 256 37 39 0:39:56.2 0:40:36.2 0:00:39.9 12:53/M
6 Armando Ramirez 245 39 42 0:42:46.1 0:42:56.8 0:00:10.7 13:48/M
7 Jake Ross 179 30 49 0:47:40.9 0:48:38.6 0:00:57.7 15:23/M
8 Brian Kisler 264 39 51 0:47:57.4 0:48:32.8 0:00:35.4 15:28/M
9 Mike Alvarado 4 38 60 0:51:18.7 0:51:27.7 0:00:08.9 16:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Patrick Bishop 254 46 16 0:30:43.0 0:30:56.6 0:00:13.6 9:55/M
2 Tod Heikes 5021 43 18 0:30:47.4 0:31:20.6 0:00:33.2 9:56/M
3 Paul Harrison 84 43 46 0:44:18.0 0:44:33.8 0:00:15.8 14:17/M
4 Jeff Neils 151 42 50 0:47:52.1 0:48:02.6 0:00:10.5 15:26/M
5 Shane Couch 43 43 63 0:53:12.4 0:53:43.4 0:00:30.9 17:10/M
6 Brian Rogers 177 41 64 0:53:30.9 0:54:07.3 0:00:36.4 17:15/M
7 David Patten 163 45 69 0:58:55.4 0:59:42.1 0:00:46.7 19:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tim Adams 5016 53 17 0:30:46.3 0:30:59.7 0:00:13.4 9:55/M
2 Jose Gonzalez 76 50 52 0:48:17.2 0:48:58.2 0:00:40.9 15:35/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39
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